POST TOP TENON ADAPTERS
OUTDOOR ACCESSORIES
407-478-3759
ORDERING GUIDE:
Square Post Top Tenon Adapter Round Post Top Tenon Adapter
QTY Part # Config. Description QTY Part # Config. Description
PTSQ-KIT
Square 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter Kit
Single Mounted Fixture PTRD-1090
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter
Single Mounted Fixture
Square 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter Kit
Two Mounted Fixtures Opposed at 180 PTRD-2180
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter
Two Mounted Fixtures Opposed at 180
Square 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter Kit
Two Mounted Fixtures at 90 PTRD-2090
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter
Two Mounted Fixtures at 90
Square 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter Kit
Three Mounted Fixtures at 90 PTRD-2120
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter
Two Mounted Fixtures at 120
Square 2 3/8" Tenon Adapter Kit
Four Mounted Fixtures at 90 PTRD-3090
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter
Three Mounted Fixtures at 90
PTRD-3120
Round 2 3/8" - 3" OD Tenon Adapter